CeMend™ Shoulder Spacer Molds
Surgical Technique
02  I  CeMend™ Shoulder Spacer Molds
Spacer Dimensions
3
Description Stem Length
(mm) 1 2 42-15 48-18 4 5 6
Head 42-15 38.1 14.5

completely hard.
CeMend™ Shoulder Spacer Molds  I  11
Ordering Information
Product description Item number
Arthrex Bone Cement HV AR-901-HV
Arthrex Bone Cement HV+G AR-901-HVG
Arthrex Bone Cement MV AR-901-MV
Arthrex Bone Cement MV+G AR-901-MVG
Arthrex Bone Cement Open Mixing Bowl AR-901-1
Arthrex Bone Cement Closed Mixing Bowl AR-901-2
Arthrex Bone Cement Mixing Syringe AR-901-3
Arthrex Bone Cement Syringe Gun, disposable AR-901-4
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 8-42 AR-902-0842M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 10-42 AR-902-1042M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 10-48 AR-902-1048M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 12-42 AR-902-1242M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 12-48 AR-902-1248M
CeMend Shoulder Spacer Mold 14-48 AR-902-1448M
CeMend Core Extension AR-902-EXT
CeMend™ Spacer Mold Set (AR-902-S)
Product description Item number
CeMend Mold Base AR-902-01
CeMend 8-42 Mold Insert Press AR-902-02
CeMend10-42 Mold Insert Press AR-902-03
CeMend 10-48 Mold Insert Press AR-902-04
CeMend 12-42 Mold Insert Press AR-902-05
CeMend 12-48 Mold Insert Press AR-902-06
CeMend 14-48 Mold Insert Press AR-902-07
CeMend Base Compression Bolt AR-902-08
CeMend 42 mm Head Insert AR-902-09
CeMend 48 mm Head Insert AR-902-10
Rasp AR-902-11
Pliers AR-902-12
This description of technique is provided as an educational tool and clinical aid to assist properly licensed
medical professionals in the usage of specific Arthrex products. As part of this professional usage, the medical
professional must use their professional judgment in making any final determinations in product usage and
technique. In doing so, the medical professional should rely on their own training and experience, and should